
Registration and Breakfast 

Introduction 

Lecture: Interscalene, Supraclavicular, Superficial Cervical Plexus 

Hands-On Scanning with Live Models 

Meat Model Practice 

Lecture: UE, LE, Facia Iliaca/Femoral Nerve/PENG 

Hands-On Scanning with Live Models 

Meat Model Practice 

Lunch 

Lecture: Logistics of Bringing Nerve Block to Your Institution 

Lecture: Serratus Anterior Plane, Erector Spinae, Transverse 
Abdominis Plane 

Hands-On Scanning with Live Models 

Meat Model Practice 

07:45-08:10 

08:10-08:30  

08:30-08:50  

09:00-09:40  

09:45-10:25  

10:30-11:20  

11:25-12:45  

12:50-13:30  

13:30-14:10  

14:10-14:25  

14:50-15:20  

15:20-15:25  

15:25-16:05  

16:05-16:30  Wrap-up 

CONFERENCE AGENDA 


