

## **CONFERENCE AGENDA**

07:45-08:10	Registration and Breakfast
08:10-08:30	Introduction
08:30-08:50	Lecture: Interscalene, Supraclavicular, Superficial Cervical Plexus
09:00-09:40	Hands-On Scanning with Live Models
09:45-10:25	Meat Model Practice
10:30-11:20	Lecture: UE, LE, Facia Iliaca/Femoral Nerve/PENG
11:25-12:45	Hands-On Scanning with Live Models
12:50-13:30	Meat Model Practice
13:30-14:10	Lunch
14:10-14:25	Lecture: Logistics of Bringing Nerve Block to Your Institution
14:50-15:20	Lecture: Serratus Anterior Plane, Erector Spinae, Transverse Abdominis Plane
15:20-15:25	Hands-On Scanning with Live Models
15:25-16:05	Meat Model Practice
16:05-16:30	Wrap-up